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Extra lang parallel pin punch

Description

Extra long parallel pin breakdown
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

RC273030102020-grp

7303 CVB
8718242478960
K7 - Hand Tools

Huvema

Length
oD
oD blade

Blade length

1284781
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175 mm
10 mm
29 mm

58 mMm
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Product images
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